
Turn End Garden events 2014
sponsored by Paul Wilkinson Photography
The Turn End Trust is running events in the garden this summer
For more information visit: www.turnend.wordpress.com
If you have a query or to make a reservation
contact us at: turnendtrustevents@gmail.com
Booking for all events opens on April 10th 2014

Seasonal Walks
Enjoy a leisurely stroll through Turn End Garden in the company 
of Jackie Hunt, Turn End’s gardener. £8 a walk. Max. 10 people
Spring Walk
Wednesday 7th May 2014: 10:30 - 11:30 
Early Summer Walk
Thursday 5th June: 10:30 -11:30 
Early Autumn Walk 
Friday 5th September: 10:30 -11:30

Arts and Crafts Workshops
Hands-on workshops led by artists Heather Hunter and Jean 
Mould Hart. £45 (£10 non-refundable deposit). Max 5 people 
Box Books with Heather Hunter 
Thursday 15th May 10:00 – 16:00
Sunday 18th May 10:00 – 16:00 
Creative Paper Making with Jean Mould Hart
Monday 1st September  10:00  – 16:00
Tuesday 2nd September  10:00  – 16:00
Concertinas as Containers with Heather Hunter
Thursday 9th  October  10:00  – 16:00
Sunday 12th October  10:00  – 16:00

Gardening Workshops
Led by horticulturist, Lindsay Engers, and Turn End’s gardener, 
Jackie Hunt. £20 (£5 non-refundable deposit) Max 10 people
Selecting and Caring for Plants
Friday 25th July 10:00 – 13:00
Propagation Techniques
Friday 15th August 10:00 – 13:00

Open Gardens (no booking required)
National Garden Scheme Open Day
Monday 5th May 2-5.30pm. Adults £3:50; Children £1:00
Bucks Open Studios Week
June 14th – 22nd.  www.bucksopenstudios.org.uk for times. 
Heather Hunter, Jean Mould Hart & photographer, Paul Wilkinson 
studios open free. Suggested donation for garden visit: £2.50
Open Garden
Thursday 26th June 2-5.30pm. Entry: £3.50
A leisurely afternoon in the tranquil environment of the garden.
Sculpture Exhibition
July 5th, 6th & 9th-13th. Free admission. Teas by local charities.
Exhibition of outdoor sculpture by artists from across the country.


